
Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions. Data is in a
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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



")110A

")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

Jo
na

tha
n P

on
d

Pike Pond

Long
Mountain
Pond

Yo
rk

Po
nd

Kilback Pond

Unknown Pond

Rocky Pond

Christine Lake

SwiftRiver Rd

Henry
Dr

Christine
Lake Rd

Sty
les

Rd

Coy 
Rd

Farewell

Rd

CorkumRd

Re
cy

cle
Rd

Paris
Rd

Deline
Rd

Cold
Springs Rd

Dono
van

Rd

Br
oo

k
Tro

ut 
Wa

y
Daley
Rd

No Na
me

Pe
ps

 Pl

Peaks
Dr

HighAcres Dr

Sp
ruc

ev
ille

Rd

Pilot
Moun

tain
 Rd

Pa
rke

r
Hil

l R
d

Stone
Dr

PlainRdWyman
Rd

Bog
Dam

Repaldi
Rd

Brook Rd

Woodcrest

Ln

SilverRd

HermanSavage Rd

Marshall Rd

Pleasant
Valley Rd

Community

Camp Rd

Log Ho
llow

 Rd

McGary
Hill Rd

Haga r
Rd

No
Name

Woodbury
Cole Rd

Cu
mb

erl
an

d
St

Gr
ov

eto
n

Dr
Apple

Hill
Rd

Arthur
White Rd

NH Route
110

Thompson Rd

West Milan RdStarkHwy

Lu
nn

Rd
Northside Rd

Short Rd

JenkinsRd

Lan
g Rd

StarkHwy

Nash
Stream

Rd

Stark
Hwy

Wemyss
D r

Los
t

Natio
n R

d

Mt CabotRd

Cloutier Dr

GarlandRd

Bell H
ill Rd

Yo
rk

Po
nd

PerhamRd

Ke
lly

Rd

No
rth

sid
e

Rd
Em

ers
on

Rd

Rowell Rd

Mo

untain

Vie

wRd

StarkHwy

Lee Hill Rd
So

uth
Po

nd
Rd

Pucci Rd

StarkHwy

DeweyHill Rd

Holt Rd

Sta

rk

Pleasant
Valley Rd

Ba
gH

il l
Rd

Sull iva n
Rd

Fish Hatchery Rd

Millbrook Rd

Pa
ris

Rd

Lost
Nation Rd

Stark
Stark

NH Route110

SummerClub Rd

Yo
rk

Po
nd

Percy Rd

Stark
Hwy

Na
sh

Str
ea

m Rd

Northside Rd

Kilkenny
Loop

Lo
st

Na
tio

n R
d

Bo
g D

am

We
st

Sid
e Rd

OD
EL

L
DU

MM
ER

ODELL
STARK

ODELL
STRATFORD

DUMMER
STARK

DUMMER
MILAN

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

ST
AR

K
MI

LA
N

STARK

KILKENNY

STARK
STRATFORD

NORTHUMBERLAND LANCASTER

MI
LA

N

KIL
KE

NN
Y

MILAN
BERLIN

KILKENNY
LANCASTER

KIL
KE

NN
Y

BE
RL

IN

!1 !2

!3 !4 !5 !6

!7 !8 !9 !10 !11 !12

!13 !14 !15 !16 !17 !18 !19 !20

!21 !22 !23 !24 !25 !26 !27

!28 !29 !30 !31 !32 !33 !34

STARK

Date: 1/5/2021



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

NORTHUMBERLAND
LANCASTER

Ro
we

ll R
d

Herman Savage Rd

0207

0141

0144

0001

1

STARK
Match to Page            3

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

STARK

KILKENNY

STARK

LANCASTER

NORTHUMBERLAND

LANCASTER

KILKENNY
LANCASTER

2

STARK
Match to Page            4

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

3

STARK
Match to Page            7

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            4

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK
KILKENNY

4

STARK
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

3 Match to Page            5

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK

KILKENNY
5

STARK
Match to Page            9

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

4 Match to Page            6

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Unknown

Pond

STARK

KILKENNY

6

STARK
Match to Page           10

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

5 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

7

STARK
Match to Page           14

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            8

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

8

STARK
Match to Page           15

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

7 Match to Page            9

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Sw
ift

Riv
er 

Rd
Style

s
Rd

MillbrookRd

Stark

0238

0239

0234

0235

0237
0004

9

STARK
Match to Page           16

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

8 Match to Page           10

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK

KILKENNY

SwiftRiver Rd

Sty
lesRd

Sta
rk

Millbrook Rd 0003

0001

0238

0113

0239

0002

0234

0283

0237

0004

10

STARK
Match to Page           17

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

9 Match to Page           11

Match to Page            6
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK

KILKENNY

11

STARK
Match to Page           18

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

0
Match to Page           12

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

ST
AR

K
MI

LA
N

STARK

KILKENNY

MI
LA

N
KIL

KE
NN

Y

12

STARK
Match to Page           19

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

1
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

Roaring
Brook Dr

Ma
ple St

Winter St

Hig
h S

t

Silver Rd

Broo
klyn

 St
NH Rout

e 1
10

Cumberland St

Wemyss Dr

Lost Nation Rd
0165

0025

0023

0022

0038

0054

0108

0039

0107

0055

0024

0026

0027

0112

13

STARK
Match to Page           21

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           14

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

Co
ld

Springs Rd Potter Rd

Stark Hwy 0044
0291

0047

0045
0046

14

STARK
Match to Page           22

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

3
Match to Page           15

Match to Page            7
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Deline Rd
Croteau Rd

Town Garage Rd

Lun
n R

d

Pa
rke

r H
ill R

d

Pilot 
Moun

tain
 Rd

NorthsideRd

Potter Rd

Stark Hwy

Stark Hwy

0037

0247

0029

0300

0038

0030

0266

0043

0246

0036

0032

0033

0276

0031

0040

0042

0034

0025

0021

0024

0041

0026

15

STARK
Match to Page           23

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

4
Match to Page           16

Match to Page            8
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Knowlton

Rd

CorkumRd

Sta
rk

Thom
ps

on
Rd

Dingman Rd

Pa
rke

r H
il l R

d

Stark
 Hwy

Stark Hwy

Pe
rcy

 R
d

Jenkins Rd

Northside Rd

Stark

0007

0020

0028

0029

0281

0008

0006

0016

0019

00140275

0015

0005

0278

0274

0010

00220021

0017

0012

0013

0009

0018

16

STARK
Match to Page           24

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

5
Match to Page           17

Match to Page            9
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Pe
ps

 Pl

Stark

Pucci Rd

0242

0241

0243

0240

17

STARK
Match to Page           25

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

6
Match to Page           18

Match to Page           10
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Rocky Pond

South Ponds

Ke
lly

Rd

No
rm

an
d R

d

So
uth

Po
nd

Rd

0054

0114

0052

0049
0301

18

STARK
Match to Page           26

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

7
Match to Page           19

Match to Page           11
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Rocky Pond

DUMMER
STARK

ST
AR

K
MI

LA
N

CoyRd

Sta
rk H

wy

0023

0302
6031

0027

19

STARK
Match to Page           27

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

8
Match to Page           20

Match to Page           12
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110A

")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

DUMMER
STARK

DUMMER
MILAN

ST
AR

K
MI

LA
N Railroad

St

Shields
RdChesley Rd

Mullins Ln

Old Route 110

Hagar Rd

NH Route 110

West Village Rd

Spring Rd

We
st

Mi
lan

Rd

Sp
ruc

ev
ille

 R
d

Muzzy Hill Rd

0107

0256

0245

0265

0244

0105

0302
6031

0097

0267

0264

0096

0108

6025

0109

0106

0110

6020

0102

0099
0100

0101

0336

0325
0094

0268

20

STARK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

9
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

Cumberland
St

StarkHwy

Molly
Brook Rd

BurtHollow Rd

Em
ers

on
 Rd

No
rth

sid
e R

d

Ba
g H

ill R
d

NH Route 110

Cumberland St

0063

0115

0113

6060

0114

6059

0117

0116

6061

0111

0119

0131

21

STARK
Match to Page           28

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           22

Match to Page           13
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

STARK
NORTHUMBERLAND

NH Route110

Potter Rd

Ray

Daile
y Rd

Daley Rd

Cu
mb

erl
an

d
St

Stark Hwy

Stone Dr

Molly Brook Rd

Re
pal

di R
d

Nash Stream Rd

Log
 Ho

llow
 Rd

Cloutier Dr

Northside Rd

No
rth

sid
e R

d

Em
ers

on 
Rd

Stark Hwy

0063

0101

0232

0064

0044
0291

0045

6060

0114

0046

6059

0067

0066

0065 0231

0104

6061

0292

0270
0289

0284

0069

0097

0039

0230

22

STARK
Match to Page           29

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

1
Match to Page           23

Match to Page           14
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

PotterRd

Re
cy

cle
Rd

Northside Rd

Stark Hwy

Lunn Rd

Lee Hill RdNorthside Rd

0060

0251

0070

0269

0257

0058

0057

0042

0252

0071

0253

0059

0097

0072

0073
23

STARK
Match to Page           30

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

2
Match to Page           24

Match to Page           15
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

Christine
Lake

Do
nov

an

Rd

Northside Rd
Sta

rk 
Hw

y

Lee H ill Rd

Percy Rd
Summer Club Rd

0007

0076

0061

24

STARK
Match to Page           31

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

3
Match to Page           25

Match to Page           16
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

N a s h
S t r e a m
F o r e s t

ChristineLake

MeachamRd

Ch
ris

tin
e

La
ke

Rd

Summer Club Rd

Percy Rd

Percy Rd

Stark Hwy

0079

0255

0078

0299

0285

0084

0077

0074
0075

0256

0287

25

STARK
Match to Page           32

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

4
Match to Page           26

Match to Page           17
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

Pike Pond

South Ponds

MadoreRd

No
rm

an
d R

d

Kelly Rd

Sunny Acres Rd

Pike PondRd

MontgomeryRd

Mountain View Rd

Bell Hill Rd

Forbush Rd

Sou
th Pond

Rd

Dewey Hill Rd

Short Rd

Stark Hwy

Stark Hwy

Percy Rd

0089

0298

0096

0254

0086

0080

0094

0048

0088

0293

0245

0087

0083

0056

0085

0082
0244

0286

0294

0081

26

STARK
Match to Page           33

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

5
Match to Page           27

Match to Page           18
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

DUMMER
STARK

Wyman
Rd

Sta
rk

Hwy

Ho
lt

Rd

We
st

Mil
an

Rd

Fo
gg Rd

NH Route
110

Old Route
110

Sawyer Rd

Bell Hill R
d

Plain Rd

Mountain View Rd

Woodbury Cole Rd

Stark Hwy

Paris Rd

Dewey Hill Rd
Pa

ris 
Rd

0050

0302
6031

0248

0249

0055

0092

0282

0051

0053

0090

6030

6029
0091

0297 0029

0008

0295

0296

27

STARK
Match to Page           34

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

6
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           19
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

Jo
na

tha
n P

on
d

ST
AR

K
NO

RT
HU

MB
ER

LA
ND

STARKSTRATFORD

NORTHUMBERLAND

STRATFORD

Molly

Broo
k Rd

MoosePond Dr

HighAcres Dr

Ba
g H

ill R
d

Grove ton Dr

0063

0109

0106

0068

0124

28

STARK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           29

Match to Page           21
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

STARKSTRATFORD

MoosePond Dr

Amos
Emery Rd

High Acres Dr

Peaks DrMo
lly 

Br
oo

k R
d

G rove ton Dr

Nash Stream
Rd

Clo
uti

er
Dr

Nash Stream Rd

We
st

Sid
e R

d

0111

0110

0063

0109

0084

0106

0102

0107
0068

0103
0105

6267

0098

0100
0099

29

STARK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

8
Match to Page           30

Match to Page           22
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

STARKSTRATFORD30

STARK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

9
Match to Page           31

Match to Page           23
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

Christine
Lake

ODELL
STARK

ODELL
STRATFORD

STARKSTRATFORD

SummerClub Rd

31

STARK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

0
Match to Page           32

Match to Page           24
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

ODELL
STARK

32

STARK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

1
Match to Page           33

Match to Page           25
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

ODELL
STARK

Mounta in
View

Rd

33

STARK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

2
Match to Page           34

Match to Page           26
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



N a s h  S t r e a m
F o r e s t

ODELL
STARK

DUMMER
STARK

Meadow Rd

Mountain View Rd
Bell Hill Rd

Paris Rd

Sullivan Rd

0112

6027

0093

6032

6028

0095

0021

34

STARK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

3
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           27
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


